State of Arkansas

Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

BOONE County

POMS UP GROOMING AND BOARDING

406 WYNNEWOOD DR
HARRISON, AR 726014608

LISA'S LEAD HILL CAFE
116 HIGHWAY 14
LEAD HILL, AR 726449506

LISA'S LEAD HILL CAFE
155 HIGHWAY 14
LEAD HILL, AR 726448069

VIC'S SATELLITES
500 N MAIN ST
HARRISON, AR 726013594

REX'S ARTIFICIAL LIMB & BRACE
8858 HIGHWAY 65 N
HARRISON, AR 726017804

Business Closures

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

02/08/2023
05/04/2023
54702643-SLS

09/20/2018
09/28/2018
66361111-SLS

09/20/2018
09/28/2018
66361111-SLS

05/11/2016
05/19/2016
68615576-SLS

09/15/2015
11/10/2015
00296546-SLS



