State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

BOONE County

POMS UP GROOMING AND BOARDING	Date Served	02/08/2023
406 WYNNEWOOD DR	Date Closed	05/04/2023
HARRISON, AR 726014608	Account ID	54702643-SLS
LISA'S LEAD HILL CAFE	Date Served	09/20/2018
116 HIGHWAY 14	Date Closed	09/28/2018
LEAD HILL, AR 726449506	Account ID	66361111-SLS
LISA'S LEAD HILL CAFE	Date Served	09/20/2018
155 HIGHWAY 14	Date Closed	09/28/2018
LEAD HILL, AR 726448069	Account ID	66361111-SLS
VIC'S SATELLITES	Date Served	05/11/2016
500 N MAIN ST	Date Closed	05/19/2016
HARRISON, AR 726013594	Account ID	68615576-SLS
REX'S ARTIFICIAL LIMB & BRACE	Date Served	09/15/2015
8858 HIGHWAY 65 N	Date Closed	11/10/2015
HARRISON, AR 726017804	Account ID	00296546-SLS